A LA CARTE
MENU

NIGIRI

S 3.50
Egg 7=%C

1pc

$4.00

Bonito »2O&H
Hawaiian Yellowtalil
Mackerel TIX
Octopus 7cC
Salmon U —EY
Shrimp X O
Squid WLH
Whelk Shellfish D.3\H

MAIESE

$8.00

Sea Urchin 2IC

S4.50
Flounder

[035%.)
Fresh Water Eel

SRE
Red Snapper Eff
SeaEel KT

Sweet Shrimp HX O
Tuna %<3
Yellowtail (&F5

$6.00

Salmon Roe W< 5
Scallop [F7=T
Medium Fatty Tuna H& %

*Prices for individual sashimi order may vary. Please ask the chef.



ROLLS

Hosomaki 6pcs

Kampyo (Sweet Squash) DA T & D

Kappa (Cucumber) H*o &

Natto (fermented soybean) S

Oshinko (Radish) 7c< A

Umeshiso (Plum&Shiso) 18 L €

Avocado 777RA K

Salmon —€~

Tekka (Tuna) &N

Negihama (Yellowtail & Green onion) *F /\ Y
Negitoro (Fatty tuna & Green onion) 3 ~[O

Futomaki 5pcs Thick Roll (Crab,Egg,Kampyo,Cucumber) A%
Battera 7pcs Pressed Mackerel Sushi /N T =

)

California Roll (Crab,Avocado,Cucumber)

Uramaki 8pcs

Vegetable Roll (Avocado,Cucumber,Oshinko)
Spicy Tuna Roll (Tuna,Cucumber)

Unagi Roll (Eel,Cucumber)
S D

(Eel,Avocado,Cucumber)

Deluxe Rolls 8pcs

Caterpiller Roll
Dragon Roll
Sushi You Special Roll

(Spicy Tuna Roll + Tuna,Salmon,Yellowtail,Tai,Avocado)

(Spicy Tuna Roll +Eel,Avocado)

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$7.50
S7.50
$9.50

$9.50

$14.50

$38.50
$38.50
$9.50
$9.50

$14.50
$15.50
$19.50



APPETIZER / SIDE

Menu items may vary depending on the day.
Feel free to ask us what's available!

Aji Nambanzuke 7 E&EElT
(Fried Horse Mackerel in Sweet vinegar sauce)
Eel & Avocado SDHBZT & 7HRAR
Smoked Bonito M OoHDI-1=Z
Steamed Clam HT DO DBEZEKL
Fresh Octopus Sashimi K72 C#| &
Miso Butter Fish EfE5DHEFES
Grilled Fish Collar 8O AVTES
Kimpira (Stir-fried Lotus Root) LA CADITATHS
Potato Salad AR~R7T +hH >S4

Green Salad JU—YHTH = N8
Miso Soup HEit o7/
Sushi Rice ek

COMBO

Sushi Special *Chef's selection
Sashimi Special *Chef’s selection
Sushi & Sashimi Special *Chef’s selection

Chirashi Bow! Special

$7.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50~
$6.00
$7.00

$6.00
$4.00
$3.00

$43.00
$48.00
$60.00

$40.00



Sushi You Hawaii
TAKE QUT st

O Lunch time only (808)593-8464
SUSHI COMBO
Sushi Regular  (7pcs Nigiri +1 Roll) ®$18.00
Sushi Deluxe  (10pcs Nigiri,Egg+1 Roll) $29.00

Sushi Premium (10pcs Nigiri,Egg+1 Roll) *Highest quality $34.00

SASHIMI

Salmon (7pcs) S$21.00
Tuna (7pcs) > S$23.00
Tuna & Salmon (4 +4pcs) $23.00
Assortment (12pcs or more. Chef’s Selection) $ 34.00
BOWL

Chirashi Regular (A classic assortment of fish) ®S$17.00
Chirashi Deluxe (A well-balanced mix of fish) $24.00
Chirashi Premium (Highest quality selection of fish) $29.00
Tekka Don (Tuna) $26.00
Salmon Ikura Don (Salmon, Salmon Roe) S$26.00

PLATTE R Serves approximately 4 people

Rolls * $100.00
Nigiri & Rolls $120.00 or $160.00
Sashimi $120.00~

*Arrangement can be made upon request.
*A separate container fee of $3 will be charged for the platter.



